Transportation Office

Pulaski, Wi 54162
(920) 822-6040

PULASKI COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
810 Industrial Way, P.O. Box 36

FAX (920) 822-6043

SUMMER SCHOOL BUSING TIMES

Depart Time

St. Maximilian Church Lot 7:20 am

(Sobieski)
Krakow Park

Encompass
(must be enrolled)

Hillcrest
Sunnyside
Lannoye

Peaceful Beginnings
(must be enrolled)

7:20 am

7:30 am

7:15 am

7:30 am

7:25 am

7:20 am

Drop Off

4:00 pm

3:55 pm

3:40 pm

3:50 pm
3:45 pm
3:45 pm

3:50 pm



