

PULASKI COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Office 810 Industrial Way, P.O. Box 36 Pulaski, WI 54162 (920) 822-6040 FAX (920) 822-6043

SUMMER SCHOOL BUSING TIMES

<u>D</u> e	<u>epart Time</u>	Drop Off
St. Maximilian Church Lot (Sobieski)	7:20 am	4:00 pm
Krakow Park	7:20 am	3:55 pm
Encompass (must be enrolled)	7:30 am	3:40 pm
Hillcrest	7:15 am	3:50 pm
Sunnyside	7:30 am	3:45 pm
Lannoye	7:25 am	3:45 pm
Peaceful Beginnings (must be enrolled)	7:20 am	3:50 pm